GREENSBORO

NORTH CAROLINA

Reset. &3 Recycle.
2020 RED Recycling Calendar

Trash and yard waste are collected weekly. Recycling and bulk
items are collected every other week as shown in RED. During
holiday weeks, collection days may change as noted below.
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Holidays

During holiday weeks, collection days may change:
JANUARY 1- NEW YEAR'S DAY MAY 25 - MEMORIAL DAY

No change in service Monday collection is on Tues., May 26

JANUARY 20 - MLK JR. DAY Tuesday collection is on Wed., May 27
Monday collection is on Tues., January 21 JULY 3 - INDEPENDENCE DAY
Tuesday collection is on Wed., January 22 Thursday collection is on Wed., July 1

APRIL 10 - GOOD FRIDAY Friday collection is on Thurs., July 2

Thursday collection is on Wed., April 8 SEPTEMBER 7 - LABOR DAY

Friday collection is on Thurs., April 9 Monday collection is on Tues., September 8
Tuesday collection is on Wed., September 9

NOVEMBER 11 - VETERAN'S DAY

No change in service

NOVEMBER 26 - THANKSGIVING
Thursday collection is on Wed., November 25
Friday collection remains the same

DECEMBER 25 - CHRISTMAS
Thursday collection is on Wed., December 23
Friday collection is on Thurs., December 24

For more information, visit greensboro-nc.gov/ResetRecycle.
3 NS
Q‘g GSOCollects App &\336-373-CITY (2489) @recycle@greensboro-nc.gov

Follow us on Social Media @GSOGoesGreen n , .

RECYCLE 1-2-3

Empty, clean and dry.
Don't bag recycling.

9 Metal Food & Drink Cans
|

Plastic Bottles,
Tubs & Jugs

<y
No Glass Items

Glass items are not accepted in
residential recycling containers.

Glass bottles and jars
may be taken to one
of these locations

for recycling:

Fire Station 19
6900 Downwind Rd.

Glenn McNairy Library
4860 Lake Jeanette Rd.

Kathleen Clay
Edwards Library
1420 Price Park Dr.

McGirt-Horton Library
2501 Phillips Ave.

Medford Service Center
401 Patton Ave.

For additional locations, visit
greensboro-nc.gov/ResetRecycle.
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Household Hazardous
Waste (paint, cleaners,
auto fluids) should be
taken to:

HHW Collection Center
2750 Patterson St.

Monday - Friday
10am to 6 pm

Saturday
8am - Noon
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